Design Features
P R O D U C T S
Sample Spec
Trough
Multi
The Simcraft Multi Trough is a durable and heavy-duty double bowl trough fabricated from 1.2mm 304 grade stainless
steel. This unit features a 250mm boxed upstand for mounting tapware and concealing plumbing, with pre-plumbed
option available. One bowl is desinged to be for the washing of items soiled with sedimentary materials such as clay,

Welshpool WA 6016
Standard SizesOptions
How to order
Order Key
MUT . 1800 . WB . RH
Multi Trough, 1800mm Long, Wall Brackets,
Right Hand Waste Outlet
	 A       B       C      D
A = Product Code
B = Trough Length (mm)
C = Version
        WB: Wall Brackets
        FR: Free Standing
D = Waste Outlet Position
         LH: Left Hand Waste
         RH: Right Hand Waste
Size: 2 standard sizes or custom-made
Outlet position: left or right hand
Version: wall hung or free standing
Upstand: 250mm boxed or custom size
Optional Tapware: pre-plumbed tapware or tap
holes available
1800 2400
Plan
Section A
Front Elevation
E = Upstand Size (if custom)
LENGTH
825
45
0
35
0
50mm STANDING
WASTE
INTERNAL RADIUS
CORNERS FOR EASY
CLEANING
50
40
50
350
15
0
90
LENGTH
50mm STANDING
WASTE
40mm WASTE 50mm WASTE
40
0
REAR BOXED UPSTAND
TO CONCEAL PIPEWORK
25
0